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Graduate Scholarship Committee
Members 2009 - 2010

Chair: Dr. Alice E. McDonnell

Director of Financial Aid

Faculty representative

Reap College of Education and Human
Development

(Appointed by Dean of CEHD)

Faculty representative

Reap College of Education and Human
Development

(Appointed by Dean of CEHD)

Faculty representative

Insalaco College of Creative and
Performing Arts

(Appointed by Dean of CAM)

Faculty representative

Insalaco College of Creative and
Performing Arts

(Appointed by Dean of CAM)

Faculty representative

College of Health and Human Services
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative

College of Health and Human Services
(Appointed by Dean of CHHS)

Faculty representative

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
(Appointed by Dean of CLAS)

Faculty representative

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
(Appointed by Dean of CLAS)

Faculty representative

School of Social 'work
(Appointed by Director of School of Social Work)

Mr. Stanley F. Skrutski

Sister Ann Jablonski

Dr. Bradley A. Janey

Dr. Douglas Lawrence

Ms. Pamela Parsons

Dr. Alice E. McDonnell

Ms. Lisa Mattei

Dr. Walter Broughton

Dr. Michael Kiel

Dr. Packiaraj Arumugham

Ex officio

2003-06
2006-09
2009-12 y

2009-12 y

2004-07
2007-10'y

2004-07
2007-10'y

1988-90
1990-92
1992-94
1996-98
1998-00
2000-03
2003-06
2006-09
2009-12 y

2009-12 y

2009-12 y

2004-07
2007-10'y

2007-10 y
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Faculty representative

School of Architecture
(Appointed by Dean of School of Architecture)

Assistant to the Director, School of
Social Work

Director of University Admissions

Assistant Director of Graduate
Admissions

Coordinator of Graduate Affairs

Vice President for Enrollment
Management

Ms. Maria MacDonald

Mr. Joseph P. Donohue

Mr. Christian DiGregorio
(Interim)

Ms. Tammy Manka
Mr. Frank T. Falcone

Ms. Ann Boland-Chase
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2009-12 y

Ex officio
Ex officio (Resource
person)

Ex officio (Resource
person)

Ex officio (Resource
person)

Ex officio (Resource
person)

y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term
n = eligible for reappointment after one year hiatus
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Dolores M. Filicko, IHM
Secretary of the University
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