

Graduate Scholarship Committee

Introduction	In	tr	od	lu	c	ti	o	n
--------------	----	----	----	----	---	----	---	---

University Standing Committees

Members 2009 - 2010

Chair: Dr. Alice E. McDonnell

Policy	Director of Financial Aid	Mr. Stanley F. Skrutski	Ex officio
Descriptions Alphabetical List	Faculty representative Reap College of Education and Human Development (Appointed by Dean of CEHD)	Sister Ann Jablonski	2003-06 2006-09 2009-12 y
Reporting List Members	Faculty representative Reap College of Education and Human Development (Appointed by Dean of CEHD)	Dr. Bradley A. Janey	2009-12 y
Annual Reports	Faculty representative Insalaco College of Creative and Performing Arts (Appointed by Dean of CAM)	Dr. Douglas Lawrence	2004-07 2007-10 y
	Faculty representative Insalaco College of Creative and Performing Arts (Appointed by Dean of CAM)	Ms. Pamela Parsons	2004-07 2007-10 y
	Faculty representative College of Health and Human Services (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Dr. Alice E. McDonnell	1988-90 1990-92 1992-94 1996-98 1998-00 2000-03 2003-06 2006-09 2009-12 y
	Faculty representative College of Health and Human Services (Appointed by Dean of CHHS)	Ms. Lisa Mattei	2009-12 y
	Faculty representative College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (Appointed by Dean of CLAS)	Dr. Walter Broughton	2009-12 y
	Faculty representative College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (Appointed by Dean of CLAS)	Dr. Michael Kiel	2004-07 2007-10 y
	Faculty representative School of Social 'work (Appointed by Director of School of Social Work)	Dr. Packiaraj Arumugham	2007-10 y

Faculty representative School of Architecture (Appointed by Dean of School of Architecture)	Ms. Maria MacDonald	2009-12 y
Assistant to the Director, School of Social Work	Mr. Joseph P. Donohue	Ex officio
Director of University Admissions	Mr. Christian DiGregorio (Interim)	Ex officio (Resource person)
Assistant Director of Graduate Admissions	Ms. Tammy Manka	Ex officio (Resource person)
Coordinator of Graduate Affairs	Mr. Frank T. Falcone	Ex officio (Resource person)
Vice President for Enrollment Management	Ms. Ann Boland-Chase	Ex officio (Resource person)
	y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term $n = $ eligible for reappointment after one year hiatus	

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY STANDING COMMITTEES Go to top of this page - Alphabetical List - Reporting List

Dolores M. Filicko, IHM Secretary of the University



| Academics | Admissions | Library | Student Services | Athletics & Recreation | News & Events | About Marywood |

| Prospective Students | Current Students | Alumni & Friends | Faculty, Staff, Administration | Media |

 $\mid \underline{Campus\ Services}\mid \underline{Contact\ Information}\mid \underline{E\text{-Mail}}\mid \underline{Request\ Information}\mid \underline{Index}$

| Campus Map/Tour | Marywood Cam | Positions Available | Webmaster's Corner |

Apply Today! <u>Undergraduate</u> -- <u>Master's</u> -- <u>Ph.D.</u> -- <u>Psy.D.</u>



Marywood's Home Page

Last updateMarch 27, 2009 Copyright © 2009 by Marywood University. All rights reserved.